DALS
LIGHTING
MODEL FMM09-CC PROJECT TYPE
NAME DATE QTY
9in Metal flush mount NOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Size Wet
Watts (W)

Light direction
*Lumen output measured at 3000k Color temperature
ORDERING GUIDE CONSTRUCTION
 -
 -V
WH - White
BK - Black
SN - Satin nickel
<30%
Constant current
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Driver type
SMD 2835
Finish Lens type
Finish type
Housing material
Frosted
CertificationsStraight ETL, FCC, ICES
Painting
Metal
Canada
80, de la Seigneurie blvd., E.
Blainville, Quebec j7C 4N1
Output voltage (V)
Input voltage (V)
IP rating
Operating temp. (° C)
Location
1100
120
U.S.A.
4383, NW 124th Ave.,
Coral Springs, Florida 33065
877.430.1818
dals.com
Indoor
115-135
IP44
90
THD
35000 Power factor
3 SDCM
FMM09-CC
FMM09-CC-BK
QUICK SPECS ELECTRICAL DETAILS
Radiance
Twist bracket
Environment
14
9"
The Radiance family features a seamless
fusion of refined metal craftsmanship,
offering a sophisticated and understated
focal point that smoothly integrates into
any interior decor.
120
120
80
85Output current (mA)
PlasticLens material
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
0
100
200
300
Ø 9"
1 5 / 1 6 "
ACCESSORIES ADAPTORS
BRAND MODEL DIMMER SPECS GRADE MIN MAX
Dals SM-DIMSW Smart Dimmer* Triac, 250W LED/CFL Compatible 0 100 18
Lutron DVCL-153PR-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 0 100 11